

Estimate J.B.S [Original Copy]						
M/s. JAY TIRUPATI HARDWARE DEVRI				No : 462 Lr No : Transport : NIL No of DAG : SELF Dated : 01/07/2025 Lr Date : - - -		
S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	GI WELDED 16G 1/2*3FT	2	35.60		96.00	3,417.60
2	GI WELDED 16G 1/2*4FT	2	44.70		96.00	4,291.20
3	GI WELDED 16G 3/4*3FT	2	26.50		96.00	2,544.00
4	GI WELDED 16G 3/4*4FT	2	34.90		96.00	3,350.40
5	RETI JALI 8*22 3FT	4	56.80	KG	122.00	6,929.60
6	RETI JALI 6*22 3FT	2	36.00	KG	122.00	4,392.00
7	RETI JALI 14*28 3FT	*	4.00	BDL	1050.00	4,200.00
8	RETI JALI 8*24 3FT	*	2.00	KG	900.00	1,800.00
9	GELWA 3.0 3FT	1	103.10	KG	74.00	7,629.40
10	GELWA 3.0 4FT	1	97.40	KG	73.00	7,110.20
11	GELWA 3.0 2FT	2	104.50	KG	74.00	7,733.00
12	COLOR RETI JALI 3FT	4	31.00	KG	175.00	5,425.00
					Total :	58822.40
Remark		Grand Total	576.50	KG	Freight	178.00
NET BALANCE: 59,000.00					Total	59000.00
RS. FIFTY-NINE THOUSAND ONLY						